
DOUBLE DRESSER 1 PC1

PLASTIC ANCHOR 1 PCE

RESTRAIN STRAP 1 PCD

BRACKET 2 PCSC

SCREW Ø8 x 5/8" 1 PCB

SCREW Ø8 x 2" 1 PCA

QTYHARDWARENOQTYPARTSNO

BRACKET

DOUBLE DRESSER 1 PC1

PLASTIC ANCHOR 1 PCE

RESTRAIN STRAP 1 PCD

2 PCSC

SCREW Ø8 x 5/8" 1 PCB

SCREW Ø8 x 2" 1 PCA

QTYHARDWARENOQTYPARTSNO

  BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLING ,
PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PARTS & HARDWARE ARE INCLUDE IN BOX :



E

BRACKET

4 DRAWER CHEST 1 PC1

PLASTIC ANCHOR 1 PC

RESTRAIN STRAP 1 PCD

2 PCSC

SCREW Ø8 x 5/8" 1 PCB

SCREW Ø8 x 2" 1 PCA

QTYHARDWARENOQTYPARTSNO

  BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLING ,
PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PARTS & HARDWARE ARE INCLUDE IN BOX :



BRACKET

SMALL NIGHTSTAND 1 PC1

PLASTIC ANCHOR 1 PCE

RESTRAIN STRAP 1 PCD

2 PCSC

SCREW Ø8 x 5/8" 1 PCB

SCREW Ø8 x 2" 1 PCA

QTYHARDWARENOQTYPARTSNO

         BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLING ,
PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PARTS & HARDWARE ARE INCLUDE IN BOX :



BRACKET

SCREW Ø8 x 5/8" 4 PCSG

SCREW Ø8 x 1 1/4" 4 PCSF

SUPPORT MIRROR 2 PCS3

MIRROR 1 PC2

PHILLIP HEADSCREW DRIVER (NOT INCLUDE)

DOUBLE  DRESSER 1 PC1

PLASTIC ANCHOR 1 PCE

RESTRAIN STRAP 1 PCD

2 PCSC

SCREW Ø8 x 5/8" 1 PCB

SCREW Ø8 x 2" 1 PCA

QTYHARDWARENOQTYPARTSNO

  BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLING ,
PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PARTS & HARDWARE ARE INCLUDE IN BOX :


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4



